CSI - Comitato Provinciale di Napoli

ALLIEVE femminile stagione 2022/2023

Giornata 1
228250 201
228251 202
228249 200

Giornata 2
228254 205
228253 204
228252 203

Giornata 3
228257 208
228256 207
228255 206

Giornata 4
228259 210
228260 211
228258 209

Giornata 5
228261 212
228263 214
228262 8 213

Giornata 6
228264 215
228266 217
228265 216

Giornata 7
228267 218
228268 219
228269 220

Giornata 8
228271 222
228270 221
228272 223

Giornata 9
228275 226
228274 225
228273 224

Giornata 10
228277 228
228276 227
228278 229

Mar 07/02/23
Gio 23/03/23
Lun 22/05/23

Sab 11/02/23
Lun 13/02/23
Dom 23/04/23

Sab 11/02/23
Dom 19/02/23
Mar 21/02/23

Sab 25/02/23
Gio 02/03/23
Mer 19/04/23

Dom 05/03/23
Mar 07/03/23
Sab 11/03/23

Dom 12/03/23
Lun 13/03/23
Gio 16/03/23

Lun 20/03/23
Dom 23/04/23
Ven 28/04/23

Sab 25/03/23
Dom 26/03/23
Mar 28/03/23

Dom 02/04/23
Lun 03/04/23
Gio 20/04/23

Mer 12/04/23
Dom 16/04/23
Sab 22/04/23

18:00
18:30
18:00

17:45
17:30
17:00

18:00
10:00
18:00

17:30
18:30
20:00

10:00
18:30
16:45

16:30
19:00
18:30

19:00
10:30
19:00

16:30
17:30
18:30

11:30
19:00
18:30

19:00
16:00
18:00

sant'antonio abate
ottaviano
napoli’'vomero

napoli’'vomero
ottaviano
napoli centro

volla
ottaviano
sant'antonio abate

napoli/'vomero
sant'antonio abate
napoli centro

ottaviano
melito di napoli
volla

napoli centro
volla
melito di napoli

volla
melito di napoli
sant'antonio abate

napoli’'vomero
napoli centro
melito di napoli

ottaviano
volla
melito di napoli

sant'antonio abate
napoli centro
napoli/'vomero

da eliminare
Palazzetto dello sport
1.S.I1.S “E. DE NICOLA”

I.S.1.S “E. DE NICOLA"
Palazzetto dello sport
PALESTRA AP PARTENOPE

IC De Sica
Palazzetto dello sport
da eliminare

1.S.1.S “E. DE NICOLA”
da eliminare
PALESTRA AP PARTENOPE

Palazzetto dello sport
Scuola Media Statale "A. Sibilla"
IC De Sica

PALESTRA AP PARTENOPE
IC De Sica
Scuola Media Statale "A. Sibilla"

IC De Sica
Scuola Media Statale "A. Sibilla"
Palaofficina - Centro Santa Maria Rosa Nova

1.S.I1.S “E. DE NICOLA”
PALESTRA AP PARTENOPE
Scuola Media Statale "A. Sibilla"

Palazzetto dello sport
IC De Sica
Scuola Media Statale "A. Sibilla"

Palaofficina - Centro Santa Maria Rosa Nova
PALESTRA AP PARTENOPE
I.S.I.S “E. DE NICOLA”

SANTA MARIA ROSA NOVA VC APPIA VOLLEY MELITO
GIS OTTAVIANO WOMEN VOLLEY VOLLA
EAGLE VOLLEY NAPOLI A.P.D. PARTENOPE

EAGLE VOLLEY NAPOLI
APPIA VOLLEY MELITO
A.P.D. PARTENOPE

SANTA MARIA ROSA NOVA VOLLEY
GIS OTTAVIANO WOMEN
VOLLEY VOLLA

VOLLEY VOLLA APPIA VOLLEY MELITO
GIS OTTAVIANO WOMEN EAGLE VOLLEY NAPOLI
SANTA MARIA ROSA NOVA VC A.P.D. PARTENOPE

EAGLE VOLLEY NAPOLI VOLLEY VOLLA
SANTA MARIA ROSA NOVA VC GIS OTTAVIANO WOMEN
A.P.D. PARTENOPE APPIA VOLLEY MELITO

A.P.D. PARTENOPE
EAGLE VOLLEY NAPOLI
SANTA MARIA ROSA NOVA VOLLEY

GIS OTTAVIANO WOMEN
APPIA VOLLEY MELITO
VOLLEY VOLLA

A.P.D. PARTENOPE
VOLLEY VOLLA
APPIA VOLLEY MELITO

EAGLE VOLLEY NAPOLI
GIS OTTAVIANO WOMEN
SANTA MARIA ROSA NOVA VOLLEY

VOLLEY VOLLA A.P.D. PARTENOPE
GIS OTTAVIANO WOMEN APPIA VOLLEY MELITO
SANTA MARIA ROSA NOVA VC EAGLE VOLLEY NAPOLI

EAGLE VOLLEY NAPOLI
A.P.D. PARTENOPE
APPIA VOLLEY MELITO

GIS OTTAVIANO WOMEN
SANTA MARIA ROSA NOVA VOLLEY
VOLLEY VOLLA

GIS OTTAVIANO WOMEN
VOLLEY VOLLA
APPIA VOLLEY MELITO

SANTA MARIA ROSA NOVA VOLLEY
EAGLE VOLLEY NAPOLI
A.P.D. PARTENOPE

SANTA MARIA ROSA NOVA VC VOLLEY VOLLA
A.P.D. PARTENOPE GIS OTTAVIANO WOMEN
EAGLE VOLLEY NAPOLI APPIA VOLLEY MELITO



Riferimenti squadre

A.P.D. PARTENOPE AP PARTENOPE Saetta Luigi luigisaetta@virgilio.it 3395720870
APPIA VOLLEY MELITO ASD APPIA AQUILONE VINCENZO aquilonel55@gmail.com 3382094031
SANTA MARIA ROSA NOVA ASD CENTRO SANTA MARI/Branca Salvatore antonioafeltral @gmail.com 3664429681
VOLLEY VOLLA ASD VOLLEY VOLLA Concetta Anacleria ayrobi@yahoo.it 3337540341
EAGLE VOLLEY NAPOLI EAGLE VOLLEY NAPOLI VULCANO FRANCESCO wulcano@libero.it 3294225855
GIS OTTAVIANO WOMEN |Gis Pallavolo Ottaviano Ssd a AMMIRATI MARIO marioammiratil@virgilio.it 3929708142

Indirizzi palestre

Scuola Media Statale "A. Sibilla" MELITO DI NAPOLI Via Sandro Pertini

PALESTRA AP PARTENOPE NAPOLI CENTRO Via Filangieri di Candida Gonzaga, 1 - 80133 NAPOLI (NA
I.S.1.S “E. DE NICOLA”" NAPOLI/VOMERO Via E. A. Mario, 20- 80128 NAPOLI (NA)

Palazzetto dello sport OTTAVIANO Via Vincenzo Irolli, 19, 80044

da eliminare SANT'ANTONIO ABATE elim

Palaofficina - Centro Santa Maria Rosa Nova SANT'ANTONIO ABATE Via P.Borsellino, 4 - 80057

IC De Sica VOLLA Via Monteoliveto, 1 - 80040



